Downlight MD-540, LED, 6W, Vit, IP44

Artikel: 9974159

Produktinformation

Infalld. Kraver LED-driver. Dimbar. S-markt.

Specifikationer

Inbyggnadsdjup
Fargatergivning
For hal (9)
Spanning

Strom
Ytterdiameter
Fargtemperatur
Ljusfléde
Spridningsvinkel
Effekt

Farg
Kapslingsklass
Fargtolerans
Ljusstyrka
Energieffektivitetsklass

Malmbergs Elektriska AB (publ)

58 mm
Ra82
60-90-mm
10,8V DC
550mA
100 mm
2700K
421lm
60°

6W

Vit

IP44

3 SDCM
630cd
A++-A
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